

2017 Vesta Road Resurfacing Project

Bid Opening: June 9, 2017 9:00 a.m.

Pulvamix with 3" Aggregate Added, Base Bid-Cold Mix Overlay and Seal Coat Vesta Road							MELWAY PAVING CO		ERIE BLACKTOP		HENRY W. BERGMAN	
REF. NO.	ITEM NO.	QUANTITY	UNITS	DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	ESTIMATED COST	Unit Cost	Total Cost	Unit Cost	Total Cost	Unit Cost	Total Cost
1	103.05	1	LUMP	Premium for Contract Performance and Maintenance Guarantee Bond	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	LUMP	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	LUMP	\$ 1,500.00
2	Spec.	6020	Sq. Yd.	Pulvamix Existing Roadway and Base	\$4.00	\$24,080.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 18,060.00	\$ 2.15	\$ 12,943.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 18,060.00
3	304	530	Cu. Yd.	Aggregate Added and Blended, 3"	\$50.00	\$26,500.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 18,550.00	\$ 54.00	\$ 28,620.00	\$ 72.00	\$ 38,160.00
4	408	3010	Gal.	Prime, Over Pulvamix @0.5 Gal./ Sq. Yd.	\$3.00	\$9,030.00	\$ 1.90	\$ 5,719.00	\$ 3.15	\$ 9,481.50	\$ 3.70	\$ 11,137.00
5	405	37	Ton	Choke Aggregate, #8's @ 12 lbs./Sq. Yd.	\$45.00	\$1,665.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 2,960.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 3,515.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 1,295.00
6	405	9030	Gal.	CMS-2, Mix Bituminous @1.5 Gal./Sq. Yd.	\$3.00	\$27,090.00	\$ 1.85	\$ 16,705.50	\$ 2.95	\$ 26,638.50	\$ 4.00	\$ 36,120.00
7	405	452	Ton	Mix Aggregate, #67's @ 150 lbs./Sq. Yd.	\$35.00	\$15,820.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 24,860.00	\$ 49.50	\$ 22,374.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 22,600.00
8	405	31	Ton	Choke Aggregate, #8's @ 10 lbs./Sq. Yd.	\$40.00	\$1,240.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 465.00	\$ 105.00	\$ 3,255.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 1,085.00
9	409	2710	Gal.	Seal Coat Bituminous Material, CRS-2 @ 0.45 Gal./Sq. Yd.	\$3.00	\$8,130.00	\$ 1.80	\$ 4,878.00	\$ 2.75	\$ 7,452.50	\$ 4.00	\$ 10,840.00
10	409	52	Ton	Seal Coat Cover Aggregate #9 Lime Stone @ 17 lbs./Sq. Yd.	\$50.00	\$2,600.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 5,200.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 936.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 1,820.00
32												
REF. NO.	ITEM NO.	QUANTITY	UNITS	DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	ESTIMATED COST						
11	411	56	Ton	Lime Stone Berm and Drives, 1' Each Side	\$40.00	\$2,240.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 51.00	\$ 2,856.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 5,600.00
12	614	1	LUMP	Maintaining Traffic	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$ 11,500.00	\$ 11,500.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00
13	624	1	LUMP	Mobilization	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
14	Spec.	2	Each	Butt Joints	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 600.00
15	Spec.	1	LUMP	Contingencies	\$2,605.00	\$2,605.00	LUMP	\$ 2,605.00	LUMP	\$ 2,605.00	LUMP	\$ 2,605.00
						Total Base		\$ 123,302.50		\$ 133,176.50		\$ 158,922.00
ALTERNATE No. 1 (use CM-150 in place of CMS-2)												
Delete	405	9030	Gal.	CMS-2, Mix Bituminous @1.5 Gal./Sq. Yd.	\$3.00	\$27,090.00		\$ 0.00	\$ (2.95)	\$ (26,638.50)	\$ (4.00)	\$ (36,120.00)
Insert	405	6020	Gal.	CM-150, Mix Bituminous @ 1.0 Gal./Sq. Yd.	\$4.50	\$27,090.00		\$ 0.00	\$ 3.45	\$ 20,769.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 30,100.00
						Total Using Alt. #1		\$ 0.00		\$ (5,869.50)		\$ (6,020.00)
						Grand Total		\$ 123,302.50		\$ 127,307.00		\$ 152,902.00